1/3Relay catalogue
Safety Relay H-473
General
• 5 contacts
• Forced guided contact set
• According to EN 50205, application type A
• Ambient temperature –25 … +75 °C
• Soldering heat resistance 260 °C/5s

U rück: Releasing voltage
Further coils are possible and available
Type key
H O Z - 4 3 4 7 3 / 1 1 - 0 0 1 0 6 8 - 3 2 0 / 0 0 7 . 0 0
NO-contact
NC-contact
CO-contact
Size
1 5 contacts
Coil
See coil table
Contactset-number
See contactset table
Version
00 Standard
01 Special version
Special version
1 Standard
Connections
3 Soldering pins
for PCB
Drive
4 DC polarized,
monostable
Contactset table Number of contacts AgNi AgNi AgNi AgSnO2 AgSnO2 Contact
     NO/NC/CO-contacts          +0,2 µm Au +2 µm Au +5 µm Au +0,2 µm Au +2 µm Au           material
Contactset
320 007 008 012 005 006 number
410 016 017 018 013 014
Running types
473-1052 HOZ-43473/11-001089-320/006.00 DC 12 V 8,2 20,9 30 0,9
473-1053 HOZ-43473/11-001068-320/006.00 DC 24 V 16,5 41,4 61 1,9
473-1067 HDZ-43473/11-001068-320/006.00 DC 24 V 16,5 41,4 61 1,9
473-1068 HOZ-43473/11-001068-320/012.01 DC 24 V 16,5 41,4 61 1,9
473-1069 HOZ-43473/11-001087-320/006.00 DC 48 V 33,0 82,5 120 3,8
473-1077 HOZ-43473/11-001089-320/007.00 DC 12 V 8,2 20,9 30 0,9
473-1083 HOZ-43473/11-001068-410/013.00 DC 24 V 16,5 41,4 61 1,9
Article-No. Type key Printing           U1/V         U2/V        U3/V           Urück/V
Unom
3/3Relay catalogue
Safety Relay H-473
3 NO / 2 NC (320)Connection grid
View on soldering side
4 NO / 1 NC (410)
Diagram
DC-switching capacity Electrical service life